
ASOM2025 - ASOM2025 Sprint 2
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

Jeffrey DE RYCKE
TROL
Strecke : M Open
Länge : 3940m
Zeit : 0:20:40 (5'15"/km)

8/27 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Simon KREKELS 0:19:07
2. Mathéo URVOY 0:19:11
3. Maxime BOUQUILLON 0:19:18

1. 128 00:01:33 285m 5'26"/km
2. 103 00:01:11 00:02:44 36m 32'52"/km
3. 130 00:01:11 00:03:55 74m 15'59"/km
4. 150 00:01:01 00:04:56 86m 11'49"/km
5. 111 00:00:50 00:05:46 83m 10'02"/km
6. 116 00:01:01 00:06:47 113m 9'00"/km
7. 117 00:00:30 00:07:17 78m 6'25"/km
8. 110 00:00:44 00:08:01 72m 10'11"/km
9. 131 00:00:42 00:08:43

10. 112 00:00:48 00:09:31 48m 16'40"/km
11. 132 00:00:51 00:10:22 115m 7'23"/km
12. 114 00:00:19 00:10:41 66m 4'48"/km
13. 154 00:00:15 00:10:56 55m 4'33"/km
14. 133 00:01:28 00:12:24 220m 6'40"/km
15. 134 00:01:47 00:14:11 200m 8'55"/km
16. 122 00:00:22 00:14:33 64m 5'44"/km
17. 123 00:01:53 00:16:26 226m 8'20"/km
18. 137 00:00:13 00:16:39 27m 8'01"/km
19. 138 00:00:27 00:17:06 53m 8'29"/km
20. 55 00:02:28 00:19:34 183m 13'29"/km
21. 67 00:00:20 00:19:54 52m 6'25"/km
22. 68 00:00:19 00:20:13 65m 4'52"/km
23. 57 00:00:15 00:20:28 32m 7'49"/km
24. 999 00:00:12 00:20:40 71m 2'49"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asom.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5928
https://www.helga-o.com

